
FILTRATION & PROCESS

FEATURES/BENEFITS

Adjustable Time of Regeneration
2 Minute Per Pin, 1/30 RPM Motor
Auxillary Timer Switch (optional)
Simple to adjust and set timer

FLECK ELECTROMECHANICAL TIMERS

FLECK® 
ELECTROMECHANICAL TIMERS

SIMPLE TO ADJUST AND EASY TO SERVICE

3200 TIMER
TIME CLOCK

3210 TIMER
METERED DELAYED REGENERATION

3230 TIMER
REMOTE SINGLE START

3260 TIMER
METERED IMMEDIATE REGENERATION
(TWIN TANK ONLY)

3220 TIMER
METERED IMMEDIATE REGENERATION
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SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS

METERED LABEL RANGES

SYSTEM QUANTITY TIMER TYPE

4 Single 1 3200, 3210, 3220, 3230

5 Interlock 2-5 3220

6 Series 2-5 3230

7 Alternating 2-5 3230

TYPE CAPACITY

3/4" Standard 125-2,125 gal. (0.5-8 m3)

3/4" Extended 325-10,625 gal. (2.5-40 m3)

1" Standard 310-5,270 gal. (1.2-20 m3)

1" Extended 1,550-26,350 gal. (6-100 m3)

1½" Standard 625-10,625 gal. (2.4-40 m3)

1½" Extended 3,125-53,125 gal. (12-200 m3)

2" Standard 1,250-21,250 gal. (5-75 m3)

2" Extended 6,250-106,250 gal. (25-375 m3)

3" Standard 3,750-63,750 gal. (14-240 m3)

3" Extended 18,750-318,750 gal. (70-1200 m3)

SKIPPER WHEELS

7 Day	 Regenerate selected  
	 day(s) of the week
12 Day	 Regenerate increments 
	 of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, & 12 days

ELECTRICAL RATING

24, 100, 120, 240, VAC, 50/60 Hz

VALVE TYPE

2510
2750 
2850
2850s
2900s

3150
3900
9000
9100
9500


