

FLECK® ELECTROMECHANICAL TIMERS

SIMPLE TO ADJUST AND EASY TO SERVICE



FEATURES/BENEFITS

Adjustable Time of Regeneration 2 Minute Per Pin, 1/30 RPM Motor Auxillary Timer Switch (optional) Simple to adjust and set timer



3200 TIMER TIME CLOCK



3230 TIMER REMOTE SINGLE START



3210 TIMERMETERED DELAYED REGENERATION



3260 TIMERMETERED IMMEDIATE REGENERATION (TWIN TANK ONLY)



3220 TIMERMETERED IMMEDIATE REGENERATION

SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS

SYSTEM	QUANTITY	TIMER TYPE
4 Single	1	3200, 3210, 3220, 3230
5 Interlock	2-5	3220
6 Series	2-5	3230
7 Alternating	2-5	3230

METERED LABEL RANGES

TYPE	CAPACITY
3/4" Standard	125-2,125 gal. (0.5-8 m³)
3/4" Extended	325-10,625 gal. (2.5-40 m³)
1" Standard	310-5,270 gal. (1.2-20 m³)
1" Extended	1,550-26,350 gal. (6-100 m³)
1½" Standard	625-10,625 gal. (2.4-40 m³)
1½" Extended	3,125-53,125 gal. (12-200 m³)
2" Standard	1,250-21,250 gal. (5-75 m³)
2" Extended	6,250-106,250 gal. (25-375 m³)
3" Standard	3,750-63,750 gal. (14-240 m³)
3" Extended	18,750-318,750 gal. (70-1200 m³)

SKIPPER WHEELS

7 Day	Regenerate selected day(s) of the week
12 Day	Regenerate increments of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, & 12 days

ELECTRICAL RATING

24, 100, 120, 240, VAC, 50/60 Hz

VALVE TYPE

2510	3150
2750	3900
2850	9000
2850s	9100
2900s	9500



FILTRATION & PROCESS 5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209

P: 262.238.4400 | F: 262.238.4404 | WWW.PENTAIRAQUA.COM | CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404

All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates. All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.